Stadtteil

Altstadt
Bretzenheim
Drais

Ebersheim
Finthen
Gonsheim
Hartenberg-Minchfeld
Hechtsheim
Laubenheim
Lerchenberg
Marienborn
Mombach
Neustadt
Oberstadt
Weisenau

Mainz insgesamt

Gesamtzahl Unterschriften

Handschriftlich
Online
Kommentare

Kommentare pro online-Unterschrift

Einwohnerzahl
18180
20051

3229
6041
14543
25381
19257
15749
9393
6708
4516
14058
29776
23157
14558
224597

6584

4569

2015

570
28,28784119

Anzahl Unterschriften

775
476

10
150
573
110
190
169

99

150
1698
374
44
4840

%

4,262926
2,373946
0,216785
0,165536
1,031424
2,257594
0,571221
1,206426
1,799212

1,47585
0,177148
1,067008
5,702579
1,615062
0,302239
2,154971



